Division: BAM DIV 03

Date
6/2/2025
6/9/2025

6/16/2025

6/23/2025

6/30/2025
7/14/2025

7/21/2025
7/28/2025

8/4/2025

8/11/2025

8/18/2025

8/25/2025

December 22, 2024

Location
AUSTIN LAKE
GULL LAKE

Van Auken Lake

PORTAGE LAKE

PINE LAKE
Saddle Lake

LONG LAKE
Baseline Lake

GULL LAKE
PINE LAKE

CROOKED LAKE

AUSTIN LAKE

BAM Div 3

Type
Team
Team

Team

Team

Team
Team

Team
Team

Team
Team

Team

Team

Tournament Schedule
1/1/2025-12/31/2025

YTD
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Notes
No West Lake

State Tech

Portage

No Electronics for this tourn
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